L22000426480

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700394309737

09/21/22--01018--004 **125.00

INTERNATION OF STATE OF STATE

P 21 AMIII:



COVER LETTER

	lew Filing Sec Division of Cor						
SURIFO		ecial Care, LLC					
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company							
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.			
Please retu	ırn all correspo	ondence concerning th	is matter to the	e following:			
	Brittny Shay	,					
			Name (of Person			
	Alpine Spec	ial Care, LLC					
		· · · · · ·	Firm/C	Company			
	5455 Verna	Blvd #37253					
			Ade	dress	· · ·		
	Jacksonville	, FL 32205					
			City/State a	and Zip Code	 		
		care@gmail.com					
	ł	E-mail address: (to be	used for future	e annual report notificat	ion)		
For further i	nformation co.	ncerning this matter, p	lease call:				
	Brittny Shay	а	904	802-7317			
	Nam	e of Person		Daytime Telephon	ne Number		
Enclosed i	s a check for th	ne following amount:					
X \$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	s Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy onal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

2022 SEP 2 | AM | 1: 09



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

lity Company is: 2, LLC Itain the words "Limited	Liability Company		
	Liability Company.		
	Liability Company.		
	morning company.	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
#37253	1223	1223 Palisades Dr.	
Jacksonville, FL 32205		Jacksonville, FL 32221	
 _			
t address of the registered C T Corporation Sys 1200 South Pine Isla	d agent are: stem Name and Road		
Florida street addres	is (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	ceptable)	
Plantation	Florida	33324	
City	State	Zip	
e, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes r bligations of my position	ointment as registered elating to the proper of as registered agent a	l agent and agree to act in thi ind complete performance of i	s capacity. 1 my duties, and 1 F.S.
	gent, Registered Office, by cannot serve as its own active Florida registration to address of the registered C T Corporation Systems 1200 South Pine Isla Florida street address Plantation City Augent and to accept serve I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes resulting to the position of the	#37253 gent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent by cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You active Florida registration.) 1 address of the registered agent are: C T Corporation System Name 1200 South Pine Island Road Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT according to the proper of the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relating to the proper of abligations of my position as registered agent as C T Corporation System	#37253 gent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: by cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individuative Florida registration.) t address of the registered agent are: C T Corporation System Name 1200 South Pine Island Road Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Plantation Florida State Zip I agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability of et. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of abligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, C T Corporation System

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	Brittny Shay	
	1223 Palisades Dr. Jacksonville, FL 32221	
	Jacksonvine, F1, 32224	
		<u> </u>
		<u> </u>
(Use attachment if necessary)		
he document's effective date on the Depart	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will tment of State's records.	not be listed as
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: .		
X Suit	Try Thay	
Signature of	f a member or an authorized representative of a member.	_
This document is a	executed in ascordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statut y false information submitted in a document to the Department of St	CS.
constitutes a third	degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ate
Deittor Cha		
Brittny Sha	Typed or printed name of signee	
	Filing Fees:	21
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles	of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	2022
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Option		33

. ≟ D SEP 21 AM II: 09